MEKATRONIK PROGRAMI

2015-2016 BAHAR DONEMI BUTUNLEME SINAV PROGRAMI

20 Haziran 2016

21 Haziran 2016

22 Haziran 2016

23 Haziran 2016

24 Haziran 2016

25 Haziran 2016

26 Haziran 2016

29 Haziran 2016

30 Haziran 2016

PAZARTESI

SALI

CARSAMBA

PERSEMBE

CUMA

CUMARTESI

PAZAR

CARSAMBA

PERSEMBE

:00

9

MKT1006

ELEKTRIK
ELEKTRONIKTE OLCME

MKT2032

MESLEKi YABANCI DilLll

MKT2012

BILGISAYAR DESTEKLI
TAKIM TEZGAHLARI

:00

11

:00

13

MKT2022

ESNEK URETIM
SISTEMLERI

MKT2004

SAYISAL ELEKTRONIK

MKT1004

BILGI VE iLETiSIM
TEKNOLOJiSI

:00

14

:00

15

MKT1002

AC DEVRE ANALIZI

MKT1010

MALZEME TEKNOLOVJISI

:00

16

:00

17

MKT2002

BILGISAYARLI KONTROL
SISTEMLERI

MKT2034

SISTEM ANALIZi VE
TASARIMI

MKT2036

TERMODINAMIK

MKT1008

HIDROLIK-PNOMATIK

MKT1012

MEKANIZMALAR




